Ergebnisse Rheinland-Pfalz Turnier MU18 am 22.05.22 in Speyer

Gew. PI.

46 kg

50 kg

55 kg

60 kg

66 kg

73 kg

81 kg

90 kg

(i90 kg

wWenN = wnN e wonNne N =

wwnN =

wwnN e

N

Name

Damian Berschauer
Yehor Koptel

Fabian Mollendick
Tom Frank
Devin Mauser

Aaron Schwarz
Jona Demberger
Luca Neuser
Julyan Berger

Lauridis Leupoldt
Justus Burth
Luca Demberger
Jamy Giesen

Julian Herzog
Maximilian Dietrich
Christopher Kappis
Georg Miller

Till Scheller

Ole Kamphuis
Dominik Bogdanov
Timur Khaidaraliev

Yaroslav Demydenko
Noah Kallenabach
Jan Verhagen

Paul Erich Ebert

Ruslan Kaidavaliev
Roman Meier

Daniel Grinmann

Vereine

JSV Speyer
1. JC Worms

JC Bad Ems
1. JC Zweibriicken
1. JC Zweibriicken

1. JC Worms
TS Rodalben
TV 1860 Nassau
TS Rodalben

JSV Speyer
VfL Lahnstein
TS Rodalben
JC Maifeld

SV Urmitz

JSV Speyer
JSV Speyer
ASV Landau

1. JC Worms
VfL Lahnstein
JC Vulkaneifel
BC Mayen

JJC Mendig

Judokan Landau

JJC Mendig

TV Kirchheimbolanden

BC Mayen
JC Neuwied

BC Mayen
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